Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII
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Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021

Placement

Division Name

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

L1 Mini

L1 Mini

L1 Mini
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Mini - D2
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Medium
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small
L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1 Youth - D2 - Small

L1-U17

L1-U17
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2 - Medium
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - D2 - Small
L1 Junior - Medium
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Junior - Small
L1 Senior

L1 Performance Recreation - 14
and Younger (AFF)

Program Name

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Cheer Florida All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Rush Allstars
Winnersville Elite
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
United Rock Nation All Stars
Ocala Athletix
Fire Cheer Allstars
North Florida Elite
Zone Cheer All-Stars
Venom Allstars
Winnersville Elite

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

IDOL
One Elite All Stars
Ocala Athletix
Venom Allstars
Galaxy Athletic
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Cheer Florida All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Brandon All-Stars

Cheer Express Allstars

Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance

Team Name
Lemon Drops

Mini Warriors

Mint

Gold
CITRUS
Sassycats
Berries
Frost
Angels
DIAMOND DOLLS
CHERRY BOMBS
Flash
Black Velvet
Slate
Wild Corals

Violet

Crystal

JEWELS
One Passion
BLUSH
Fierce Taipans
Warriors
Blu
Giants
EMERALDS
Pepper

Princess Elite

Lady Jaguars

Event Score

55.8333

93.685

92.9086

92.6924

88.3913

88.895

84.3201

93.8406

93.5689

94.692

90.396

90.9088

89.8913

89.2392

88.4783

87.5661

92.5544

91.9022

94.4902

92.2283

94.2573

86.8284

92.1895

95.0725

94.2783

92.6105

93.164

78.9304
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Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Division Name

L1 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)
L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L2 Mini
L2 Youth
L2 Youth
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 - U17
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Medium
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - D2 - Small
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Medium
L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior
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Program Name

Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance

Zone Cheer All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Zone Cheer All-Stars
Ocala Athletix
Winnersville Elite
Cheer Florida All Stars
United Rock Nation All Stars
Ocala Athletix
Venom Allstars
Ultimate Allstars
Davis Allstar Gym Inc
North Florida Elite
One Elite All Stars
Legendary Athletics
Zone Cheer All-Stars
Rush Allstars
Cheer Express Allstars
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Flip City All Stars
IDOL

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Cheer Express Allstars

Team Name
Jr Lady Jaguars
Diamond
INDIGO
Blush
Ruby
Unicorns
Cobalt
LAVA GIRLS
Indigo
Gryphons
COVER GIRLS
RUBIES
Boba Boas
Dynamite
X ones
Lady Lavender
One Obsession
Legacy
Steel
Cheetahs
Divas
Chrome
Serpents
SAPPHIRES
Crush
Twisters

GEMS

Reign

Senior Heat

Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021

Event Score

81.5942

88.996

89.0763

92.7636

93.5875

92.3583

91.3875

91.2667

87.1292

93.45

96.5042

94.3875

92.9833

92.5208

95.8667

94.6042

94.5

93.2125

92.3083

89.5417

97.7333

95.725

95.2667

93.95

91.0375

94.7417

94.075

93.825

97.5
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Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII

Placement
1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

Division Name
L2 Senior - D2

L2 Senior - D2

L2 Performance Recreation - 12

and Younger (AFF)
L3 Youth
L3 Youth - D2
L3 -U17
L3 -U17
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Medium
L3 Junior - D2 - Small
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Medium
L3 Junior - Small
L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 -U19
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Senior Coed

L3.1 Performance Recreation -

8-18 Years Old (NON)

L4 - Ul17

L4 - U17 Coed
L4 Junior
L4 Junior

L4 Junior
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Program Name
Ocala Athletix

Winnersville Elite
Avalon Park Pop Warner

Brandon All-Stars
Zone Cheer All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars
IDOL
One Elite All Stars
Legendary Athletics
Ultimate Allstars
North Florida Elite
Brandon All-Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Cheer Florida All Stars
Flip City All Stars
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Cheer Florida All Stars
Ocala Athletix
Titan Elite
Cheer Express Allstars

Flip City All Stars

East Pasco Rebels Cheer

Venom Allstars

Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars

Palm Beach Lightning

Team Name
INFERNO

Lady Lavender

WOLVES

Rose
Pearl
Slate
STEEL
One Intensity
Lady Legends
Obsession
Purple 3nvy
Jade
CRYSTALS
Sirens
Suns

Platinum

Midnight

Medusa

MISS SCARLET

Ultra Violet
Bomb Squad

Lightning

Eclipse

Red Hot Chili
Mambas

SAVAGE
Silver
Phoenix

DIAMONDS

Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021

Event Score
92.7584

91.0083
87.1667

96.3958
92.6458
94.0208
90.5459
96.8667
96.8458
91.9667
92.0667
92.95
92.325
95.8167
93.4292

92.6708
92.4792

93.6584
94.3458
89.1875
95.2792

91.2625

88.5333

91.425
91.0917
96.2667

94.425
94.2667
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Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII

Placement

Division Name
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Program Name

Team Name

Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021

Event Score

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

L4 Junior - D2
L4 Junior - D2
L4 - U19 Coed
L4 Senior
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Coed - D2
L4 Senior Open - D2
L4 Senior Open - D2
L4.2 Senior
L4.2 Senior - D2
L4.2 Senior - D2
L5 Junior - D2
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior
L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior - D2
L5 Senior Open Coed
L6 Junior
L6 Junior Coed
L6 Senior - XSmall
L6 Senior Open - D2
Tiny - Hip Hop
Tiny - Jazz

Tiny - Jazz

Mini - Contemporary/Lyrical

Mini - Hip Hop - Large

Mini - Hip Hop - Large

United Rock Nation All Stars

Zone Cheer All-Stars
Palm Beach Lightning
Brandon All-Stars
One Elite All Stars
Legendary Athletics
Ultimate Allstars
North Florida Elite
Cheer Force Allstars Ormond
Galaxy Athletic
Brandon All-Stars
Davis Allstar Gym Inc
Venom Allstars
Ultimate Allstars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Flip City All Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Zone Cheer All-Stars
Legendary Athletics
Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville
Flip City All Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Florida All Stars
Ultimate Allstars
Legendary Athletics
Dance Mania

Dance Savannah

Dance Mania

Legendary Athletics

Extreme All Stars

KNOCKOUTS
Platinum
Moonstones
Sapphire
One Envy
Icons
Legends
4Shadow
Infinity
Rangerz
Mist
Air Force ones
Pretty Little Lyres
C5
Electra
Black Out
Ice
Lady Liberty
Lady Teal
Rouge
Lady Canes
Fire
Sea Watrriors
Super 6
Tiny Elite
Tiny - Jazz
Busy Bees

Dance Mania Mini
Lyrical

Mini Premier

Mini Majesty

95.2958

91.3625

89.8417

94.875

95.4792

94.1208

93.8583

92.3875

90.2584

85.6

93.0542

95.1334

93.0167

90.65

94.5458

93.4667

92.7

95.2125

92.3542

91.5

92.875

95.5042

95.5792

86.0333

71.9862

74.4444

68.8889

85.0952

77.2738

75.8452
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Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII

Placement

Division Name

S,

W
rpyons®

Program Name

Team Name

Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021

Event Score

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Hip Hop - Small

Mini - Jazz

Mini - Pom

Mini - Variety

Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical

Youth - Hip Hop
Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Hip Hop

Youth - Jazz - Large

Youth - Jazz - Small

Youth - Pom

Junior - Hip Hop - Large
Junior - Hip Hop - Small
Junior - Hip Hop - Small

Junior - Hip Hop - Small

Junior - Jazz

Junior - Pom

Junior - Variety

Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical

Senior - Hip Hop - Large
Senior - Hip Hop - Large

Senior - Hip Hop - Small

Senior - Jazz - Large

Legendary Athletics

Ultimate Allstars

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Dance Savannah

Dance Mania

Extreme All Stars
Legendary Athletics

Ultimate Allstars

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Ultimate Allstars
Legendary Athletics
Ultimate Allstars

Dance Savannah

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Dance Mania

Legendary Athletics
Ultimate Allstars

Legendary Athletics

Dance Mania

Mini Elite
White Lightning

Dance Mania Mini
Jazz

Dance Mania Mini
Pom

Barbees

Dance Mania Youth
Lyrical

Youth Dynasty
Youth Premier
Youth Coed HH

Dance Mania Youth
Jazz Large

Dance Mania Youth
Jazz Small

Dance Mania Youth
Pom

Black Thunder
Junior Elite
Junior Elite

V.l.Bees

Dance Mania Junior
Jazz

Dance Mania Junior
Pom

Dance Mania Junior
Variety

Dance Mania Senior
Lyrical

Senior Premier
Red Thunder
Senior Elite

Dance Mania Senior
Jazz Large

82.2976

75.1071

74.0239

81.6667

67.1548

84.7396

83.75

83.2813

76.1667

84.375

85.0833

84.7291

85.7037

84.5

83.3241

80.9815

82.0741

89.4167

79.463

91.275

88.125

87.075

87.375

89.2333
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Spirit Cheer - Orlando - Dance Grand Nationals & Cheer Nationals - DI/DII Orlando, FL - 12/11/2021 to 12/12/2021
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Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st Senior - Jazz - Small Dance Mania Dance Mania Senior 91.8417
Jazz Small

1st Senior - Pom - Large Dance Mania Dance Mania Senior 90.1917
Pom Large

1st Senior - Pom - Small Dance Mania Dance Mania Senior 91.6084
Pom Small

Dance Mania Senior

1st Senior - Variety Dance Mania ' 85.1333
Variety
2nd Senior - Variety Dance Savannah Misbeehavin 74.775
1st Senior Coed - Hip Hop - Small Ultimate Allstars Coed Elite 84.775
2nd Senior Coed - Hip Hop - Small Dance Savannah Beeast Mode 81.1167
1st Open Pom Dance Mania Dance gsma Open 87.7084
Exhibition Performance Lady Jaquars
1st Recreation - 18 and Younger Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance Y -ag 100.0
Panthers
(AFF)
Exhibition Performance
1st Recreation - 18 and Younger Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance Lady Jaguars Cubs 100.0
(AFF)
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition ~ Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville Prism
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