

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Lemon Drops	55.8333
1st	L1 Mini	Cheer Florida All Stars	Mini Warriors	93.685
2nd	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Mint	92.9086
3rd	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars	Gold	92.6924
4th	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	CITRUS	88.3913
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Rush Allstars	Sassycats	88.895
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Winnersville Elite	Berries	84.3201
1st	L1 Youth	Brandon All-Stars	Frost	93.8406
2nd	L1 Youth	Cheer Florida All Stars	Angels	93.5689
1st	L1 Youth - D2 - Medium	United Rock Nation All Stars	DIAMOND DOLLS	94.692
2nd	L1 Youth - D2 - Medium	Ocala Athletix	CHERRY BOMBS	90.396
1st	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Fire Cheer Allstars	Flash	90.9088
2nd	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	North Florida Elite	Black Velvet	89.8913
3rd	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Slate	89.2392
4th	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Venom Allstars	Wild Corals	88.4783
5th	L1 Youth - D2 - Small	Winnersville Elite	Violet	87.5661
1st	L1 - U17	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Crystal	92.5544
2nd	L1 - U17	IDOL	JEWELS	91.9022
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	One Elite All Stars	One Passion	94.4902
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Medium	Ocala Athletix	BLUSH	92.2283
1st	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Venom Allstars	Fierce Taipans	94.2573
2nd	L1 Junior - D2 - Small	Galaxy Athletic	Warriors	86.8284
1st	L1 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Blu	92.1895
1st	L1 Junior - Small	Cheer Florida All Stars	Giants	95.0725
2nd	L1 Junior - Small	Palm Beach Lightning	EMERALDS	94.2783
3rd	L1 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars	Pepper	92.6105
1st	L1 Senior	Cheer Express Allstars	Princess Elite	93.164
1st	L1 Performance Recreation - 14 and Younger (AFF)	Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance	Lady Jaguars	78.9304





Diego	A Division Name	MAPIONSH	T N	F 8
Placemen	t Division Name L1 Performance Recreation - 12	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	and Younger (AFF)	Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance	Jr Lady Jaguars	81.5942
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP - D2	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Diamond	88.996
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	INDIGO	89.0763
1st	L2 Mini	Brandon All-Stars	Blush	92.7636
1st	L2 Youth	Brandon All-Stars	Ruby	93.5875
2nd	L2 Youth	Cheer Florida All Stars	Unicorns	92.3583
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Cobalt	91.3875
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Ocala Athletix	LAVA GIRLS	91.2667
3rd	L2 Youth - D2	Winnersville Elite	Indigo	87.1292
1st	L2 - U17	Cheer Florida All Stars	Gryphons	93.45
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	United Rock Nation All Stars	COVER GIRLS	96.5042
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Ocala Athletix	RUBIES	94.3875
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Venom Allstars	Boba Boas	92.9833
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Medium	Ultimate Allstars	Dynamite	92.5208
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Davis Allstar Gym Inc	X ones	95.8667
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	North Florida Elite	Lady Lavender	94.6042
3rd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	One Elite All Stars	One Obsession	94.5
4th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Legendary Athletics	Legacy	93.2125
5th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Steel	92.3083
6th	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Rush Allstars	Cheetahs	89.5417
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Express Allstars	Divas	97.7333
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars	Chrome	95.725
3rd	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Florida All Stars	Serpents	95.2667
4th	L2 Junior - Medium	Palm Beach Lightning	SAPPHIRES	93.95
5th	L2 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Crush	91.0375
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Flip City All Stars	Twisters	94.7417
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	IDOL	GEMS	94.075
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Reign	93.825
1st	L2 Senior	Cheer Express Allstars	Senior Heat	97.5





	**APPIONE THE						
Placement		Program Name	Team Name	Event Score			
1st	L2 Senior - D2	Ocala Athletix	INFERNO	92.7584			
2nd	L2 Senior - D2	Winnersville Elite	Lady Lavender	91.0083			
1st	L2 Performance Recreation - 12 and Younger (AFF)	Avalon Park Pop Warner	WOLVES	87.1667			
1st	L3 Youth	Brandon All-Stars	Rose	96.3958			
1st	L3 Youth - D2	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Pearl	92.6458			
1st	L3 - U17	Brandon All-Stars	Slate	94.0208			
2nd	L3 - U17	IDOL	STEEL	90.5459			
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	One Elite All Stars	One Intensity	96.8667			
2nd	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	Legendary Athletics	Lady Legends	96.8458			
3rd	L3 Junior - D2 - Medium	Ultimate Allstars	Obsession	91.9667			
1st	L3 Junior - D2 - Small	North Florida Elite	Purple 3nvy	92.0667			
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars	Jade	92.95			
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Palm Beach Lightning	CRYSTALS	92.325			
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer Florida All Stars	Sirens	95.8167			
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Flip City All Stars	Suns	93.4292			
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Platinum	92.6708			
4th	L3 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Midnight	92.4792			
1st	L3 - U19	Cheer Florida All Stars	Medusa	93.6584			
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Ocala Athletix	MISS SCARLET	94.3458			
2nd	L3 Senior - D2	Titan Elite	Ultra Violet	89.1875			
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Cheer Express Allstars	Bomb Squad	95.2792			
2nd	L3 Senior Coed	Flip City All Stars	Lightning	91.2625			
1st	L3.1 Performance Recreation - 8-18 Years Old (NON)	East Pasco Rebels Cheer	Eclipse	88.5333			
1st	L4 - U17	Venom Allstars	Red Hot Chili Mambas	91.425			
1st	L4 - U17 Coed	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	SAVAGE	91.0917			
1st	L4 Junior	Brandon All-Stars	Silver	96.2667			
2nd	L4 Junior	Cheer Florida All Stars	Phoenix	94.425			
3rd	L4 Junior	Palm Beach Lightning	DIAMONDS	94.2667			





A APPROVED THE PROPERTY OF THE					
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score	
1st	L4 Junior - D2	United Rock Nation All Stars	KNOCKOUTS	95.2958	
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Platinum	91.3625	
1st	L4 - U19 Coed	Palm Beach Lightning	Moonstones	89.8417	
1st	L4 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Sapphire	94.875	
1st	L4 Senior - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Envy	95.4792	
2nd	L4 Senior - D2	Legendary Athletics	Icons	94.1208	
1st	L4 Senior Coed - D2	Ultimate Allstars	Legends	93.8583	
2nd	L4 Senior Coed - D2	North Florida Elite	4Shadow	92.3875	
1st	L4 Senior Open - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Infinity	90.2584	
2nd	L4 Senior Open - D2	Galaxy Athletic	Rangerz	85.6	
1st	L4.2 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Mist	93.0542	
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	Davis Allstar Gym Inc	Air Force ones	95.1334	
2nd	L4.2 Senior - D2	Venom Allstars	Pretty Little Lyres	93.0167	
1st	L5 Junior - D2	Ultimate Allstars	C5	90.65	
1st	L5 Senior	Cheer Florida All Stars	Electra	94.5458	
2nd	L5 Senior	Flip City All Stars	Black Out	93.4667	
3rd	L5 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Ice	92.7	
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Zone Cheer All-Stars	Lady Liberty	95.2125	
2nd	L5 Senior - D2	Legendary Athletics	Lady Teal	92.3542	
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Rouge	91.5	
1st	L6 Junior	Flip City All Stars	Lady Canes	92.875	
1st	L6 Junior Coed	Brandon All-Stars	Fire	95.5042	
1st	L6 Senior - XSmall	Cheer Florida All Stars	Sea Warriors	95.5792	
1st	L6 Senior Open - D2	Ultimate Allstars	Super 6	86.0333	
1st	Tiny - Hip Hop	Legendary Athletics	Tiny Elite	71.9862	
1st	Tiny - Jazz	Dance Mania	Tiny - Jazz	74.4444	
2nd	Tiny - Jazz	Dance Savannah	Busy Bees	68.8889	
1st	Mini - Contemporary/Lyrical	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Mini Lyrical	85.0952	
1st	Mini - Hip Hop - Large	Legendary Athletics	Mini Premier	77.2738	
2nd	Mini - Hip Hop - Large	Extreme All Stars	Mini Majesty	75.8452	





PARIONS ALL						
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score		
1st	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Legendary Athletics	Mini Elite	82.2976		
2nd	Mini - Hip Hop - Small	Ultimate Allstars	White Lightning	75.1071		
1st	Mini - Jazz	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Mini Jazz	74.0239		
1st	Mini - Pom	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Mini Pom	81.6667		
1st	Mini - Variety	Dance Savannah	Barbees	67.1548		
1st	Youth - Contemporary/Lyrical	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Youth Lyrical	84.7396		
1st	Youth - Hip Hop	Extreme All Stars	Youth Dynasty	83.75		
2nd	Youth - Hip Hop	Legendary Athletics	Youth Premier	83.2813		
3rd	Youth - Hip Hop	Ultimate Allstars	Youth Coed HH	76.1667		
1st	Youth - Jazz - Large	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Youth Jazz Large	84.375		
1st	Youth - Jazz - Small	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Youth Jazz Small	85.0833		
1st	Youth - Pom	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Youth Pom	84.7291		
1st	Junior - Hip Hop - Large	Ultimate Allstars	Black Thunder	85.7037		
1st	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Legendary Athletics	Junior Elite	84.5		
2nd	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Ultimate Allstars	Junior Elite	83.3241		
3rd	Junior - Hip Hop - Small	Dance Savannah	V.I.Bees	80.9815		
1st	Junior - Jazz	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Junior Jazz	82.0741		
1st	Junior - Pom	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Junior Pom	89.4167		
1st	Junior - Variety	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Junior Variety	79.463		
1st	Senior - Contemporary/Lyrical	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Lyrical	91.275		
1st	Senior - Hip Hop - Large	Legendary Athletics	Senior Premier	88.125		
2nd	Senior - Hip Hop - Large	Ultimate Allstars	Red Thunder	87.075		
1st	Senior - Hip Hop - Small	Legendary Athletics	Senior Elite	87.375		
1st	Senior - Jazz - Large	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Jazz Large	89.2333		





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	Senior - Jazz - Small	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Jazz Small	91.8417
1st	Senior - Pom - Large	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Pom Large	90.1917
1st	Senior - Pom - Small	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Pom Small	91.6084
1st	Senior - Variety	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Senior Variety	85.1333
2nd	Senior - Variety	Dance Savannah	Misbeehavin	74.775
1st	Senior Coed - Hip Hop - Small	Ultimate Allstars	Coed Elite	84.775
2nd	Senior Coed - Hip Hop - Small	Dance Savannah	Beeast Mode	81.1167
1st	Open Pom	Dance Mania	Dance Mania Open Pom	87.7084
1st	Exhibition Performance Recreation - 18 and Younger (AFF)	Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance	Lady Jaguars Panthers	100.0
1st	Exhibition Performance Recreation - 18 and Younger (AFF)	Lady Jaguars Cheer and Dance	Lady Jaguars Cubs	100.0
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Brandon All-Stars Jacksonville	Prism	